Type ROX Series
The resistive element comprises a
metal oxide film deposited on a
ceramic former. The element is
protected by a flameproof coating
which will withstand overload
conditions without flame or
mechanical damage. They are

Ambient Temperature (°C)
ROX 1W~5W
How to Order
ROX 1 J 100R BL
Common Part
1 - 1S
2 - 2S
3 - 3S
Style
G - 2%
J - 5%
(F - 1% available
on request)
Tolerance Value
ROX - Flame-Proof
Power Metal Oxide
Film Resistor
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100,000 ohms)
100K
Preform
BL - Preformed
Leads
Literature No. 1773271
Issued: 06-08
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Flame-Proof Power Metal
Oxide Film Resistors
Type ROX Series
ROX 0.5W
0 25 50 75 100
4W, 5W
3W
2W
1W
1/2W
250
200
150
100
50
0
Te
m
p
er
at
u
re
 R
is
e
(°
C
)
Rated Load (%)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for te connectivity manufacturer: